Supplier's Product Code : KB1263

Product Added : 29 November 2021

Last Updated by Supplier : 11 April 2024

erudusid: 4ae03e17a7b0461fbd5444350e95%fal

~
€ erudus

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the

information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus One.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site. Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.

Apple Fry Pies 78¢ (1 x 40)

Short Product Name:

Rectangular, hand-held pie with a lightly glazed, crisp, flaky pastry and a subtly spiced apple filling. Packed 2 x 20. Case also contains 40 x cardboard sleeves for serving hot Apple Pies. Suitable for vegetarians and

vegans. As the filling will be very hot, please allow the apple fry pie to stand for 10-15 mins before serving. (1 x 40)

Traded Unit GTIN: Internal GTIN: Supplier: Suppliers Product Code :

Reference Intake Nutritional Information

Each 100g portion contains: )
Typical Values

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy
834kJ
o 69 26 9% 0.2
Carbohydrates

of which sugars

Fat
of your reference intake.

. of which saturates
Typical values per 100g : Energy 834kJ 198kcal

Fibre
Protein
Salt
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: [ZEE Key:
Contains Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Suitable for Suitable for May not be May not be
Cereal/Gluten Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Vegetarian Vegan suitable for suitable for
Milk Eggs Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans Mustard Kosher Halal

Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Soya Molluscs Sulphur
Dioxide

Allergen Statement
For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in CAPITALS.

Ingredients

Per 100g

834kJ
198kCal

30.3g

98

6.9g

2.6g

1.3g

3.14g

0.2g

May not be
suitable for
Coeliac

Water, Fortified Wheat Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Apple (17%), Modified Starch, Sugar, Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Apple Juice Concentrate, Invert Sugar Syrup, Salt, Dextrose,

Spices (Cinnamon, Nutmeg, Cassia), Acid (Ascorbic Acid), Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Flavouring.

2024 Erudus Ltd. All rights reserved. Page: 1 of 1

16 Apr 2024 12:36:41


http://erudus.com

	Apple Fry Pies 78g (1 x 40)
	Reference Intake
	Nutritional Information
	Allergy Information
	Dietary Information
	Ingredients


