Supplier's Product Code: Product Added: Last Updated by Supplier: erudus id:

KB1263 04 September 2025 04 September 2025 4ae03e17a7b0461fbd5444350e959fa1



The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus One.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site. Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.

Apple Fry Pies 78g (1 x 40)

Short Product Name: Apple Fry Pies 78g (1 x 40)

 $A \, rectangular \, short \, crust \, pastry \, pie \, with \, an \, apple \, filling. \, Palm \, from \, a \, sustainable \, source, \, RSPO \, certificate \, number \, BMT-RSPO-001049 \, (1\,x\,40) \, (1\,x$

Traded Unit GTIN: 05060062473537 Internal GTIN: Supplier: Central Foods Group Limited Suppliers Product Code: KB1263

Reference Intake

Each 100g portion contains: Energy Fat Salt Saturates Sugars 834k1 6.9g **2.6**g **9**g 0.2g **198**kcal 10% 3% of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g: Energy 834kJ 198kcal

Nutritional Information

Typical Values	Per 100g
Energy	834kJ 198kCal
Carbohydrates	30.3g
of which sugars	9g
Fat	6.9g
of which saturates	2.6g
Fibre	1.3g
Protein	3.14g
Salt	0.2g

Allergy Information





Does Not

Contain

Fish

Does Not

Does Not

Contain

Does Not Eggs

Does Not

Contain



Does Not

Peanuts

Does Not

Contain



Nuts

Does Not

Contain



Does Not

Contain





Contain Mustard





Dietary Information











Ingredients

Water, Fortified Wheat Flour, (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Apple (17%), Modified Starch, Sugar, Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Apple Juice Concentrate, Invert Sugar Syrup, Salt, Dextrose, Spices (Cinnamon, Nutmeg, Cassia), Acid (Ascorbic Acid), Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Flavouring.